-338-
Specifications
Order ing Code
Assembly Layout
Current Rating: 4A~10A AC,DC(Per Pin)
Voltage Rating: 250V AC,DC(Per Pin)
Temperature Range: -25°C ~ +85°C

Part No. Wire Range Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/Reel
C5080F-TBE AWG#18-#24 2.50mm(Max) Brass Tin-Plated 7,000Pcs
Ordering Information & Specifications: Unit:mm
Note:E-Stamping Before Plating
5.08mm Pitch Wire to Wire and Wire to Board Connector
Reference lnformation:
5.08mm Pitch Crimp TerminalC 5 0 8 0 F - X X X
*Used in H.R C5080HF Series Housing
Part No. Wire Range Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/Reel
C5080F-TBE-H AWG#14-#20 3.30mm(Max) Brass Tin-Plated 7,000Pcs
Ordering Information & Specifications: Unit:mm
Note:E-Stamping Before Plating
-340-
A
B
C
F
Reference lnformation:
Reference lnformation:
5.08mm Pitch HousingC5080HF-04P
C5080 SERIES
C 5 0 8 0 M - X X X
*Material: Thermoplastic
*Suitable H.R C5080F Series Terminal
*Mates with H.R C5080HM Series Housing or C5080 Series Wafer
*Used in H.R C5080HM Series Housing
Part No. Wire Range Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/Reel
C5080M-TBE AWG#18-#24 2.50mm(Max) Brass Tin-Plated 7,000Pcs
Ordering Information & Specifications: Unit:mm
5.08mm Pitch Crimp Terminal
Note:E-Stamping Before Plating
5.08mm Pitch Wire to Wire and Wire to Board Connector
-341-
A
B
C
F
Reference lnformation:
Reference lnformation:
Reference lnformation:
Reference lnformation:
5.08mm Pitch Housing
5.08mm Pitch Insulation Displacement Connector
C5080HM-04P
C5080HI-04P
C5080 SERIES
*Material: Thermoplastic
*Suitable H.R C5080M Series Terminal
*Mates with H.R C5080HF Series Housing or C5080HI Series I.D.C. Connector
*Material: Terminal: Copper Alloy
Housing: Thermoplastic
Cap: Thermoplastic
*Mates with H.R C5080HM Series Housing or C5080 Series Wafer